


Contents

Poetry

Four Poems

Three Poems

Cambodia Suite

Two Poems

Three Poems

Three Poems

Writing Back to All Pittman’s
Collected Poems

Four Poems

Two Poems

On Comfort

Two Poems

multiple realizability

morning stars

Two Poems

Two Poems

On the Q, Years Later

Fiction

Neighbours

Storm Rising

A Wake

What You Think About When
Helping Others

White Card

Book Reviews

The Best of Writers & Company:
Interviews with 15 of the World s

Greatest Authors by Eleanor
Watchel
Eternity’s Sunrise: The

Imaginative World of William

Chelsea Coupal
Dorothy Field
Jennifer Walcott
Ann Taylor
Laurelyn Whitt
Ruby Turok-Squire

Stephanie McKenzie
Jenna Schmitt

Ian McAdam

Neil Surkan

Michael Trussler

Symon Jory Stevens-Guille
Connor Thorpe

Edward Dewar

J.K. Snyder

Rocco de Giacomo

Deborah Joy Corey
Jerri Jerreat
Marina Harris

Michael McGlade
Jan Fancy Hull

Suzanne Stewart

25
33
35
43
60

64
80
&9
94
102
112
130
131
133
135

15
49
95

105
113

37



Blake by Leo Damrosch Michael Oliver 85

Perfect World by lan Colford David Hickey 117
Essay
The Most Beautiful Scent

in the World Caroline Couderc 29
From Branches Over Ripples:

A Waterside Journal Brian Bartlett 65
Essay/Poem
Stories Kathryn Martins 91
Contributors 137
Artwork

Cover: Waves of Change, Acrylic on canvas, 24 x 24” by Krystle
Retieffe.

Artist’s Insight: “Sails approach amidst the juxtaposition of clear skies and
a coming storm. The relative peace and harmony of pre-colonial Canada
about to be forever changed.”








