

The Antigonish Review



Poetry • Fiction • Literary Insights

189

Contents

Poetry

Four Poems	<i>Chelsea Coupal</i>	7
Three Poems	<i>Dorothy Field</i>	25
Cambodia Suite	<i>Jennifer Walcott</i>	33
Two Poems	<i>Ann Taylor</i>	35
Three Poems	<i>Laurelyn Whitt</i>	43
Three Poems	<i>Ruby Turok-Squire</i>	60
Writing Back to All Pittman's <i>Collected Poems</i>	<i>Stephanie McKenzie</i>	64
Four Poems	<i>Jenna Schmitt</i>	80
Two Poems	<i>Ian McAdam</i>	89
On Comfort	<i>Neil Surkan</i>	94
Two Poems	<i>Michael Trussler</i>	102
multiple realizability	<i>Symon Jory Stevens-Guille</i>	112
morning stars	<i>Connor Thorpe</i>	130
Two Poems	<i>Edward Dewar</i>	131
Two Poems	<i>J.K. Snyder</i>	133
On the Q, Years Later	<i>Rocco de Giacomo</i>	135

Fiction

Neighbours	<i>Deborah Joy Corey</i>	15
Storm Rising	<i>Jerri Jerreat</i>	49
A Wake	<i>Marina Harris</i>	95
What You Think About When Helping Others	<i>Michael McGlade</i>	105
White Card	<i>Jan Fancy Hull</i>	113

Book Reviews

<i>The Best of Writers & Company: Interviews with 15 of the World's Greatest Authors</i> by Eleanor Watchel	<i>Suzanne Stewart</i>	37
<i>Eternity's Sunrise: The Imaginative World of William</i>		

<i>Blake</i> by Leo Damrosch	<i>Michael Oliver</i>	85
<i>Perfect World</i> by Ian Colford	<i>David Hickey</i>	117

Essay

The Most Beautiful Scent in the World	<i>Caroline Couderc</i>	29
From <i>Branches Over Ripples:</i> <i>A Waterside Journal</i>	<i>Brian Bartlett</i>	65

Essay/Poem

Stories	<i>Kathryn Martins</i>	91
---------	------------------------	----

Contributors		137
--------------	--	-----

Artwork

Cover: *Waves of Change*, Acrylic on canvas, 24 x 24" by *Krystle Retieffe*.

Artist's Insight: "Sails approach amidst the juxtaposition of clear skies and a coming storm. The relative peace and harmony of pre-colonial Canada about to be forever changed."

